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IQAC Composition for the year 2021-22

Sl. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Dr. B.K Lokesha

Dr. Ravikumar .M

Dr. M.K Manjunatha
Dr. Shreyes Krishnan

M.P.Sunilkumar
Naveriyabanu

Kavya B H

Kavitha B L

M.Gunavathi

H.R.Thriveni
H.S. Srinivasan

Lavanya K S
H.R.Pallavi
H.T.Krishnegowda
Kempegowda

Abhishek.H.L

Trisha

Designation Post
Principal &
Principal Chairperson of
IQAC
IQAC & NAAC Co-
HoD of Geography ordinator
HoD of Kannada IT Co-ordinator

HoD of Commerce IQAC Co-coordiantor

HoD of English

Asst. Professor of
Commerce (PG)

IQAC Co-coordiantor

IQAC Co-coordiantor

HoD of Sociology Member
Librarian Member
HoD of Computer science Member
Asst. Professor of Member
commerce
Asst. Professor of Member
Commerce
Asst. Professor of Member
Commerce
Office superintendent Member
Governing Council Member
Member
Advocate Alumni president
Il B.Sc Students.
representative
Il B.Com Students

representative



